MJ Nursing Assistant Training Institute
555 West 26th Street

Merced, California 95340-2825

United States

MJnursingati@gmail.com

Phone: (209)-233-9854

Customer Info:
MJ Nursing
mijnursingati@gmail.com

Home Health Aide Program Tuition & Fees

Product or Service

HHA Enrollment Fee
HHA Tuition
HHA Work Book

HHA Book Rental

Please Note:

Students enrolling in the HHA class must possess a valid CNA license.

Price

$100.00

$500.00

$40.00

$45.00

Subtotal

Taxes

Invoice Total

Amount Paid

Balance Due

To avoid paying the card processing fee make all checks payable to MJ Nursing Assistant Training Institute

If you have any questions concerning this invoice, contact: MJ Nursing Assistant Training Institute, (209)-233-9854 Email: mjnursingati@gmail.com

*Prices may vary and change due to the increase in the price of items.
*There will be a $50 late fee for tuition being paid late.

An * next to a product signifies payment to an outside vendor. Thank you for your business!

Created with WiX

Invoice #0000150

Issue Date: 11/13/2024
Due Date: 12/13/2024

Quantity

Line Total

$100.00
$500.00
$40.00

$45.00

$685.00

$0.00

$685.00

$0.00

$685.00



