Invoice #0000150

Issue Date: 11/13/2024 Due Date: 12/13/2024



MJ Nursing Assistant Training Institute 555 West 26th Street Merced, California 95340-2825 United States MJnursingati@gmail.com Phone: (209)-233-9854

Customer Info: MJ Nursing

mjnursingati@gmail.com

Home Health Aide Program Tuition & Fees

Product or Service	Price	Quantity	Line Total
HHA Enrollment Fee	\$100.00	1	\$100.00
HHA Tuition	\$500.00	1	\$500.00
HHA Work Book	\$40.00	1	\$40.00
HHA Book Rental	\$45.00	1	\$45.00

Subtotal	\$685.00
Taxes	\$0.00
Invoice Total Amount Paid	\$685.00 \$0.00
Balance Due	\$685.00

Please Note:

Students enrolling in the HHA class must possess a valid CNA license.

To avoid paying the card processing fee make all checks payable to MJ Nursing Assistant Training Institute If you have any questions concerning this invoice, contact: MJ Nursing Assistant Training Institute, (209)-233-9854 Email: mjnursingati@gmail.com

An * next to a product signifies payment to an outside vendor. Thank you for your business!



^{*}Prices may vary and change due to the increase in the price of items.

^{*}There will be a \$50 late fee for tuition being paid late.